Position

City Manager
Deputy City Manager

Information Technologies
Division Manager

Real Estate Manager
Senior Property Agent
Management Analyst

Senior Information
Technologies Analyst

Information Systems Analyst IV
Applications Analyst IV
Applications Analyst IV
Applications Analyst IV
Information Systems Analyst IV
Information Systems Analyst Il
Information Systems Analyst II
Information Systems Analyst IlI
Property Agent

Information Systems Analyst |
Program Specialist

Contract Coordinator
Information Systems Analyst II
Program Specialist

City Manager

Applications Analyst |

Office Specialist |

Professional Assistant

Program Specialist
Applications Analyst |

Professional Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Oceanside
Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside

Oceanside

Department

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$227,372
$168,566
$110,640

$109,763
$103,496
$100,802

$98,230

$91,351
$91,144
$89,497
$88,367
$87,118
$74,168
$73,601
$73,265
$69,917
$64,891
$56,266
$52,560
$48,550
$45,273
$22,237
$20,486
$17,514

$8,290

$7,885

$6,585

$4,017

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$57,371
$50,945
$38,080

$36,055
$29,393
$21,506
$30,033

$18,032
$36,953
$28,945
$30,572
$29,392
$20,710
$25,396
$28,775
$19,616
$24,448
$23,934
$25,497
$6,081
$22,347
$5,579
$9,654
$1,273
$0
$188
$2,540
$0



Professional Assistant

Oceanside

City Manager

$2,740

$0



