Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Oceanside	City Manager	\$227,372	\$57,371
Deputy City Manager		Oceanside	City Manager	\$168,566	\$50,945
Information Technologies Division Manager		Oceanside	City Manager	\$110,640	\$38,080
Real Estate Manager		Oceanside	City Manager	\$109,763	\$36,055
Senior Property Agent		Oceanside	City Manager	\$103,496	\$29,393
Management Analyst		Oceanside	City Manager	\$100,802	\$21,506
Senior Information Technologies Analyst		Oceanside	City Manager	\$98,230	\$30,033
Information Systems Analyst IV		Oceanside	City Manager	\$91,351	\$18,032
Applications Analyst IV		Oceanside	City Manager	\$91,144	\$36,953
Applications Analyst IV		Oceanside	City Manager	\$89,497	\$28,945
Applications Analyst IV		Oceanside	City Manager	\$88,367	\$30,572
Information Systems Analyst IV		Oceanside	City Manager	\$87,118	\$29,392
Information Systems Analyst II		Oceanside	City Manager	\$74,168	\$20,710
Information Systems Analyst II		Oceanside	City Manager	\$73,601	\$25,396
Information Systems Analyst III		Oceanside	City Manager	\$73,265	\$28,775
Property Agent		Oceanside	City Manager	\$69,917	\$19,616
Information Systems Analyst I		Oceanside	City Manager	\$64,891	\$24,448
Program Specialist		Oceanside	City Manager	\$56,266	\$23,934
Contract Coordinator		Oceanside	City Manager	\$52,560	\$25,497
Information Systems Analyst II		Oceanside	City Manager	\$48,550	\$6,081
Program Specialist		Oceanside	City Manager	\$45,273	\$22,347
City Manager		Oceanside	City Manager	\$22,237	\$5,579
Applications Analyst I		Oceanside	City Manager	\$20,486	\$9,654
Office Specialist I		Oceanside	City Manager	\$17,514	\$1,273
Professional Assistant		Oceanside	City Manager	\$8,290	\$0
Program Specialist		Oceanside	City Manager	\$7,885	\$188
Applications Analyst I		Oceanside	City Manager	\$6,585	\$2,540
Professional Assistant		Oceanside	City Manager	\$4,017	\$0

Professional Assistant	O	Oceanside Ci	tv Manager	\$2.740	\$0
1 101033101101713313101111		Ci	ty manager	Ψ=,1 10	ΨΟ